
SCHOOL: 10th St SCHOOL: 10th St
DRIVER: Brad Cummings DRIVER: Kim Johnston
BUS: 11 BUS: 26
ROUTE: 1 ROUTE: 2

34th & Hamilton Place 7:45 19th & Main 8:01
37th & Hamilton Place 7:46 19th & Central 8:02
1313 E 37th St 7:47 19th & Fletcher 8:03
36th & St. Charles 7:48 23rd & Fletcher 8:04
Applecreek Apt Entrance 7:54 23rd & Pearl 8:05
Schell & Surrey 7:59 19th & Pearl 8:06

8:04 19th & Walnut 8:08
Valley Grove School 8:09 21st & Columbus 8:09
Deerfield Entrance 8:10 29th & George St 8:12
4546 S Scatterfield x2 8:16 29th & Columbus 8:13
2311 Sunset Blvd. 8:19 29th & E Lynn 8:14
37th & Scatterfield 8:21 23rd & Pitt 8:16
38th & Hoosier Woods Ct 8:23 23rd & St. Charles 8:17
2455 E Co Rd 67 x2 8:25 E. Lynn & Miller Ave 8:20

1816 Ohio Ave x 3 8:23
Unload 10th St 8:30 Ohio Ave & Dixie Dr 8:24

Load 10th St 3:30 18th & B Street 8:26

Unload 10th 8:30
Load 10th 3:30

53rd & York

 (Deerfield & Blue Spruce)



SCHOOL: 10th St SCHOOL: 10th St
DRIVER:  B. Cruz DRIVER:  Josh Peterson
BUS: 1 BUS:  7
ROUTE: 3 ROUTE: 4

9th & Arrow 8:09
W 11th & Henry 8:10 E Oak St & Crystal 7:42
Nichol Ave & Henry 8:11 Broadway & Birch 7:43
Nichol & Forkner 8:12 Crystal & Pine 7:44
10th & Locust 8:13 Crystal & Chippewa 7:47
9th & Sherman 8:14 Crystal & Seminole 7:48
10th & Morton 8:15 Dakota & Apache 7:50
10th & Chase 8:16 2912 N Scatterfield 7:54
12th & Sheridan 8:19 Jay Dr & E 300 N 7:55
12th & Chase 8:21 3116 Alexandria Pike 7:58

1904 N Scatterfield 8:04
Unload 10th St 8:30 Norwood & Lake Dr 8:08

Load 10th St 3:30 Highland Rd & Mark Lane 8:11
Marsha Dr. & Sheperd Rd 8:13
3437 E 150 N x3 8:19
E 100 N & Stewart Rd 8:23
Madison Lake Apt Ent 8:26
Rangeline & E 4th St 8:28

Unload 10th 8:30
Load 10th 3:30



SCHOOL: 10th St SCHOOL:  10th St.
DRIVER:  Gary Dickerson DRIVER:  Jamie Monroe
BUS:  15 BUS:  25
ROUTE: 5 ROUTE: 6

4th & Sycamore 7:46 Central & University 7:37
1312 W 8th st 7:48 E 7th & Ruddle 7:39
7th & Locust 7:50 7th & Chestnut 7:41
6th & Locust 7:51 9th & Chestnut 7:43
7th & Hendricks 7:52 9th & Walnut 7:44
6th & Sherman 7:53 9th & College 7:45
3rd & Lincoln 7:57 9th & Cottage 7:46
3rd & Morton 7:58 9th & Alhambra 7:48
3rd & Hendricks 7:59 Fowler & Alhambra 7:50
2nd & Hendricks 8:00 4th & Alhambra 7:51

8:03 117 S Nursery Rd 7:53
Hillcrest & Oakdale 8:05 E Post Rd & S Post Rd 7:56

8:10 2023 Lindberg 8:00
Claire & Silver 8:12 Chesterfield Harvest Market parking lot 8:06
Crystal & Vineyard 8:15 Timber Ln & S 400 E 8:11
Indiana & North St 8:17 Eastwood Way & Wagon Wheel Ct 8:15
Indiana & Clifford 8:18 Kempher Dr & Mounds Rd 8:20
541 Broadway 8:20 2201 Hillcrest x 2 8:25

10th & Moravian 8:26
Unload 10th St 8:30 Chesterfield Dr & 10th St 8:27

Load 10th 3:30 6th & Harrison 8:28
Unload 10th St 8:30

Load 10th St 3:30

Northwood & Vanbuskir

Hawthorne & Indian Ave



SCHOOL: 10th St
DRIVER:  Donna Moore
BUS:  14
ROUTE: 7

W 12th & Arrow 7:56
W 13th St & Sycamore St 7:57
W 14th St & Laurel 7:58
W 14th St & Cedar St 7:59
W 14th St & Hendricks 8:01
Geater Center Community 8:03
W 19th St & Sherman 8:05
2124 S Madison Ave x 2 8:06
W 22nd St & Locust 8:07
W 22nd St & Sherdian 8:08
W 22nd St & Lincoln St 8:09
W 25th St & Morton St 8:10
Sun Valley Apt.Entrance 8:14
W 29th St & Fairview 8:16
Morton & Marine Dr 8:17
W 29th & Chase 8:18
W 17th & Merdian 8:22

Unload 10th 8:30
Load 10th 3:30


